
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY::SILCHAR 

DEPARTMENT OF EARTH SCIENCE 

Student of First Year, 2020 

Sl.No. Name of The 
Students 

Domicil Contact No. e-mail id 

1 Disha Talukdar Assam 9365033842 dishatalukdar58@gmail.com 

2 Anindita Purkayastha Assam 6000414674 aninditacool79@gmail.com 

3 Arijit K Dey Assam 9954676741 arizit150@gmail.com 

4 Sourav Das Assam 9435385571 souravdas1837@gmail.com 

5 Tahina K. Choudhury Assam 9678966594 tahianakausarchy@gmail.com 

6 Suraj Singha Assam 7002203337 samsuraj001@gmail.com 

7 Momi Das Assam 9101760988 momid7107@gmail.com 

8 Rowsni Duwarah Assam 7002130516 duarahrowshni@gmail.com 

9 Bhaskar Jyoti Dihingia Assam 8472081641 bhaskar123dck@gmail.com 

10 Pranjeet Deka Assam 8638502701 pranjeet.deka.geoscience.2020@gmail.com 

11 Gautam Das Assam 8638082269 das047311@gmail.com 

12 Kalpajyoti Mazumdar Assam 8751801996 kalpajyotimazumdar779@gmail.com 

13 Runjun Boruah Assam 7002070047 boruahrunjun000@gmail.com 

14 Sushanta Sinha Assam 9957689451 sushanta9707@gmail.com 

15 Keneisa-u Kense Nagaland 6909864224 keneisau1118@gmail.com 

16 Linakhmi Konwar Assam 7002600073 linakshmikonwar@gmail.com 

17 Kukismita Konwar Assam 6003435621 kukismitakonwar99@gmail.com 

18 Rajashree Gogoi Assam 8638304362 rajashreegogoi99@gmail.com 

19 Amika Phukan Assam 9365077163 amikaphukan@gmail.com 

20 Shibashree Biswas Assam 7896777217 biswasshiba99@gmail.com 

21 Jubaraj Borgohain Assam 8724006569 jubaraj678@gmail.com 

22 Netrajit Gogoi Assam 6901805477 netrajitg7575@gmail.com 

23 Kritika Mili Assam 9101304441 kritikamili05@gmail.com 

24 Bishal Deb Assam 7002684751 bishaldeb3official@gmail.com 

 

Students of Final Year, 2020 

Sl.No. Name of The Students Domicile Contact No. Mail id 

1 Amitava Das Gupta Assam 8471825337 amitavadasgupta97@gmail.com 

2 Aditi Sinha Tripura 9383130390 sinhaaditee1995@gmail.com 

3 Baishali Deb Assam 8876641288 baishalideb2@gmail.com 

4 Biswarup D. Choudhury Assam 7002159400 dbiswarup77@gmail.com 

5 Niharika Sinha Assam 8638063309 lindasinha7@gmail.com 

6 Nargis Parveen  Assam 7086436098 nargisparveen9671@gmail.com 

7 Swapnayan Choudhury Assam 7662846359 swapnayanchoudhury003@gmail.com 

8 Ankita Hazarika Assam 8811016380 anky4545.ah@gmail.com 

9 Bidipta Jyoti Dutta Assam 6900869644 bidiptajyotidutta617@gmail.com 

10 Bedusulu Sapu Nagaland 8794977834 bedusapu@gmail.com 

11 Babita Hazarika Assam 6003311052 babitahazarika22@gmail.com 

12 Bhabesh Pratim Chutia Assam 7002463406 chutiabhabesh@gmail.com 

13 Chajung S. Phom Nagaland 9383013819 chajungphom123@gmail.com 

14 Dipu Handique Assam 8638579094 dipuhandique166@gmail.com 

15 Debashri Kuli Assam 9101559481 debashrikuli1998@gmail.com 

16 Dipsikha Saikia Assam 9577724817 dipsikhasaikia1997@gmail.com 



17 Himangshu Saikia Assam 7002545098 masterhimangshupriyamsaikia@gmail.com 

18 Jaya Bordoloi Assam 7002855624 bordoloijaya1@gmail.com 

19 Mohorshi Gogoi Assam 9101599406 mohorshigogoi123@gmai.com 

20 Nayanjyoti Gogoi Assam 8638352151 mainagogoi7@gmail.com 

21 Rishiraj Baruah Assam 7002960626 admenorxaminine.rb@gmail.com 

22 Ruvito KP Chaya Nagaland 9366232182 ruvitochaya@gmail.com 

23 Sandhya Sahu Assam 7002485859 ss6151825@gmail.com 

24 Samudrajyoti D. Baruah Assam 8011652531 samudradutta8@gmail.com 

25 Tusher Gogoi Assam 9064351793 gordgogoi@gmail.com 

26 Yashaswi Doley Assam 7086490141 yashaswidoley@gmail.com 

 


